
NAVYUG KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, LUCKNOW 
Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/ State Govt rule 

COURSES COURSE 

B.A. 

B.Sc. 

B.Com. 

B.Ed. 

M.Com. 

ABBREVIATI 
ON 

Bachelor of 
Arts 

Bachelor of 
Science 

Bachelor of 
Commerce 

Bachelor of 
Education 

Master of 

Commerce 

SANCTIONE GENERAL 
D TOTAL 
SEATS IN 
FIRST YEAR 

700 

190 

240 

50 

50 

CATEGORY 

(50%) 

350 

95 

120 

25 

25 

OBC 

CATEGORY 

(27%) 

189 

51 

65 

13 

13 

SC 

CATEGOR 
Y (21%) 

147 

40 

50 

11 

11 

ST 

CATEGOR 
Y (2%) 

14 

5 

1 

EWS (10%6) 
ADDITIONA 

L SEATS OF 
GENERAL 
CATEGORY 

70 

19 

24 

5 

5 


